

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.15506 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.09.2025	<u>PSK,J&SCR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Mr.Deepak Misra. Counsel for the respondent : Government Pleader for Home. At request of the learned Government Pleader for Home, list this case on 15.10.2025. B/o <i>AQS</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--